

	Periodo	%	Acumulado	%
<b>Ingresos</b>				
VENTA LOCAL	5,413,776.90	99.90	29,849,626.30	99.97
OTROS PRODUCTOS	3,334.02	0.06	5,391.32	0.02
PRODUCTOS FINANCIEROS	1,915.72	0.04	4,376.92	0.01
<b>Total Ingresos</b>	<b>5,419,026.64</b>	<b>100.00</b>	<b>29,859,394.54</b>	<b>100.00</b>
<b>Egresos</b>				
GASTOS TECNICOS Y REPETIDORAS	755,129.69	13.93	4,487,778.63	15.03
GASTOS NOTICIAS	1,572,499.73	29.02	8,937,655.73	29.93
GASTOS VENTAS	244,546.21	4.51	1,541,469.17	5.16
GASTOS ADMINISTRACION	813,294.70	15.01	4,307,619.82	14.43
GASTOS DE OPERACION	3,392,994.09	62.61	12,610,099.44	42.23
GASTOS DIRECCION	73,112.12	1.35	534,827.73	1.79
GASTOS FINANCIEROS	14,073.66	0.26	65,907.70	0.22
OTROS GASTOS	3,854.77	0.07	38,542.80	0.13
GASTOS OBREGON	66,780.32	1.23	373,432.04	1.25
GASTOS DE AUDITORIAS Y ORGANO CONTROL	107,837.37	1.99	664,075.45	2.22
GASTOS DIGITALIZACION	586,649.10	10.83	9,252,250.05	30.99
<b>Total Egresos</b>	<b>7,630,771.76</b>	<b>140.81</b>	<b>42,813,658.56</b>	<b>143.38</b>
<b>Utilidad (o Pérdida)</b>	<b>-2,211,745.12</b>	<b>-40.81</b>	<b>-12,954,264.02</b>	<b>-43.38</b>